
                               Spaulding High School                             
  2022 JV/VARSITY LACROSSE 

 

 
 

Unless noted:  Varsity games played first; jv games begin ~10 minutes after varsity ends 
 

 

Day Date Opponent    Gametime Dismissal Bus 

Dpts. 

Weds April 6 @ Rutland (no jv) 4:30 2:00 2:15 

Sat. April 9 Vs. Stowe (no jv) 11:00 ---- ----- 

Wed. April 13 Vs. Milton & JV vs Lyndon 4:30/6:00 ---- ----- 

Sat. April 16 @ Colchester 11:00/12:30 ---- 9:00 

Mon. April 25 Vs. U32 4:30/6:00 ----- ----- 

Wed. April 27 @ Harwood 4:30/6:00 3:00 3:15 

Sat. April 30 Vs. St. Johnsbury 11:00/12:30 ---- ----- 

Mon. May 2 @ Rice 4:30/6:00 2:15 2:30 

Wed. May 4 @ GMVS (no jv) 4:30   

Fri. May 6 @ Stowe 4:30/6:00 2:15 2:30 

Tues. May 10 Vs. Vergennes/Mt. Abe 4:30/6:00 ----- ----- 

Fri. May 13 Vs. Burlington & JV @ Lyndon 4:30/4:30 2:30 (JV) 2:45(JV) 

Tues. May 17 @ U-32 4:30/6:00 3:00 3:15 

Fri. May 20 @ Milton (no jv) 6:30 ---- 4:00 

Tues. May 24 @ Lamoille (no jv) 4:30 2:00 2:15 

Fri. May 27 Vs. Hartford 4:30/6:00 ----- ------ 

Mon. May 30 VPA Tournament Pairings    

T/We.  Play down Game TBA   

Fr/Sat  Quarterfinal Game TBA   

T/Wed  Semifinal Game TBA   

Fr/Sat  State Finals TBA   


